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ZPRAVODAY 2181

7. KOLO

fa11.2018 ¢7

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystiice
TJ Loko Ceské Velenice
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Fezko Strakonice

Tabulka:
TJ Fezko Strakonice

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

Kuzelky Borovany

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
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TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice B

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice

- TJ Dynamo C. Budéjovice B 2:2

- KuZelky Borovany 1:3

- TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 1:3

- TJ Dynamo Ce. Budéjovice A 3:1
- -volno -
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http://kuzelkakraj.webnode.cz/
http://jckuzelky.cz

1143-1144
1097-1175
1026-1162
1112-1029

18,5:5,5  27,0:9,0
14,0:10,0  21,5:14,5
12,0:8,0 18,0:12,0
14,0:10,0  18,5:17,5
13,5:10,5 21,0:15,0
10,5:5,5 16,0:8,0
7,0:17,0  11,0:25,0
7,0:17,0  13,0:23,0
3,5:16,5 10,0:20,0

(6:6)
(2:4)
(1:5)
“4:2)

1083
1123
1147
1058
1126
1160
996

1052
999

zpracoval: FrantiSek Vasicek
predseda STK Jh¢KS

11.11.
11.11.
11.11.
11.11.
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NejblizSi zapasy:

8. kolo
25.11.18 ne 09:30 TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice A - TJ Fezko Strakonice
25.11.18 ne 10:00  TJJiskra Nova Bystfice - KuZelky Borovany
25.11.18 ne 11:00 TJ Dynamo Ceské Budg&jovice B - - volno -
25.11.18 ne 11:00  TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - KK Lokomotiva Tabor
25.11.18 ne 13:30 TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice 1143 2:2 1144 TJ Dynamo C.Budéjovice B
(6:6)
M,OL Jan 327 1:3 407 HESS Jan
MERTLQVA Petra 430 3:1 382 CHMEL Lukas
FILAKOVSKA Karolina 386 2:2 355 SOLKAN Rostislav
rozhodé&i: PYCHA Martin
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:00
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice 1097 1:3 1175 Kuzelky Borovany
(2:4)
MATOUSKOVA Daniela 279 02 419 KOUBA Jan
HAVLOVA Leona 407 2.0 333 BELES Karel
HOLY David 411 0:2 423 FRDLIK Vojtéch
rozhodci: NAVRKAL Milos
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 1:30
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 1026 1:3 1162 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
(1:5)
KORITAK Jan 339 0:2 387 TROUP Josef
BALKO Tomas 375 1:1 373 KROUPOVA Nikola
FRITZ Pavel 312 0:2 402 KOPTA Marek
rozhodé&i: SLADKY Stanislav
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 1:30
KK Lokomotiva Tabor 1112 3:1 1029 TJ Dynamo C.Budéjovice A
(4:2)
MYSLIVCOVA Marie 366 2:0 322 LOVCI Stanislav
HLAVAC Martin 396 1:1 356 KADOUNOVA Aneika
POLAK Vojtéch 350 1:1 351 KOTNAUEROVA Pavla

rozhod&i: ONDREJ Zdenék
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 1:30



Poradi jednotlivci:

jméno hrace

maximum

1.
. KOUBA Jan

. FRDLIK Vojtéch

. MERTLOVA Petra

e

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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SKLENAROVA Adéla

TROUP Josef

CHMEL Lukas

HOLY David

KOPTA Marek
KALOUS Viclav
TROBL David
KOTNAUEROVA Pavla
HESS Jan

HLAVAC Martin
KULHANKOVA Eliska
KROUPOVA Nikola
SEBESTIK Vit
KORITAK Jan
KADOUNOVA Anezka
KORTUSOVA Julie
MOL Jan

HAVLOVA Leona
BALKO Tomas
HANOUSEK Adam
POKLOP Véclav
POLAK Voijtéch
BELES Karel
SOLKAN Rostislav
FRITZ Pavel

LOVCI Stanislav

MATOUSKOVA Daniela

STUCHLIK Libor
KOTNAUER Jan
FILAKOVSKA Karolina
KOZELUCH David
HEJPETR Maty4s
MYSLIVCOVA Marie
TRANOVA Zuzana
PLZAK Ondiej

druzstvo

N. Bystrice
Borovany
Borovany

N. Bystrice
Sp. T.Sviny
Dyn. C.B.B
C. Velenice
Sp. T.Sviny
Fezko

Fezko

Dyn. C.B. A
Dyn. C.B.B
Lok. Tabor
N. Bystfice
Sp. T.Sviny
Dyn. C.B.B
Sok. N.Hrady
Dyn. C.B. A
Lok. Tabor
N. Bysttice
C. Velenice
Sok. N.Hrady
Sok. N.Hrady
Fezko

Lok. Tabor
Borovany
Dyn. C.B.B
Sok. N.Hrady
Dyn. C.B. A
C. Velenice
Lok. Tabor
Dyn. CB. A
N. Bystrice
C. Velenice
Fezko

Lok. Tabor
C. Velenice
Borovany

celkem

413,3
406,8
403,1
403,0
398.8
394,2
390,7
389,8
385.4
384,4
384,0
378,4
376,7
373,3
371,5
355,5
349,3
3479
3425
341,7
340,2
331,5
329,3
329,1
327,0
321,5
317,0
314,7
313,6
278,5
389.,8
386,0
380,8
373,0
345,5
342,77
312,0
288,0

plné

287,7
274,1
286,3
283,0
267,2
284.0
272,8
270,8
277,0
272,0
271,8
274,7
269,0
273,0
259,7
2592
248,5
261,6
252,8
247,0
252,5
2459
234,0
246,9
2413
238.5
234,0
235,0
231,2
213,5
272,8
270,0
270,3
265,0
243,5
247.8
2240
2143

dorazka

125,7
132,8
116,9
120,0
131,7
110,2
117,8
119,0
108,4
112,4
112,2
103,8
107,7
100,3
111,8
96,3
100,8
86,3
89,8
94,7
87,7
85,6
95,3
82,3
85,7
83,0
83,0
79,7
82,4
65,0
117,0
116,0
110,5
108,0
102,0
94,8
88,0
73,7

chyby pomér kuz.

10,0 3/4
84 4/4
10,0 4/4
80 3/4
73 2/2
90 3/3
93 3/4
11,3 2/2
10,1 3/4
10,8 4/4
98 3/3
154 3/3
11,3 3/4
123 3/4
88 2/2
12,7 2/3
152 3/4
154 2/3
174 4/4
17,0 3/4
173 3/4
174 4/4
16,0 4/4
18,6 4/4
18,0 3/4
19,5 4/4
23,0 2/3
202 3/4
203 3/3
29,0 4/4
13,0 2/4
13,0 1/3
12,5 2/4
90 1/4
13,5 2/4
16,8 2/4
19,5 2/4
240 1/4

(462)
(435)
(423)
(430)
(420)
(422)
(431)
(402)
(404)
(419)
(425)
(407)
(396)
(391)
(373)
(368)
(402)
(360)
(403)
(365)
(407)
(375)
(351)
(349)
(350)
(344)
(355)
(327)
(362)
(292)
(438)
(386)
(439)
(373)
(384)
(403)
(334)
(350)



